

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.13

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1692/2009

EBHA ARJUN JADEJA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1321-1322/2010 (II-B)

Date : 19-09-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR
Ms. Deepanwita Priyanka, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1692/2009

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Written submissions, if any, be filed within three days.

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1321-1322/2010

List the matters on 23.09.2019

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(RENU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER